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Page 276, for I stray stress,' read 'stray tress.' 
.. 286, .. 'before zero,' .. 'below zero.' 

THE EA GLE. 

THREE DAYS AMONG THE ALPS OF DAUPHINE. 

THE summer of 1860 will not be soon forgotten by Alpine 
Tourists, and many successful seasons must pass by, 

before the dismal impressions of wet days and unsuccessful 
expeditions are effaced from their memory. As ill luck 
would have it, I had arranged to spend part of my summer 
Vacation in exploring the unfrequented districts of the Alps 
of Dauphine, and I started with the hope of being the first 
to plant my foot upon more than one hitherto unsealed peak. 
All this was frustrated by the bad weather, which, bad 
enough in a frequented country, where the inns are good 
and the passes well known, is intolerable in a desolate and 
unexplored district like Dauphine. The consequence was, 
that after a stay of about ten days I was driven out of the 
country by the weather, having only succeeded in one expe­
dition during the whole time. Still though unsuccessful 
in the two great things I had hoped to effect, the ascents of 
Mont Pelvoux and Monte Viso, I had added largely to my 
stock of alpine experiences-and met with a few adventures, 
one of which will form the subject of the following Paper. 

The country of which I have spoken, has already been in­
troduced to the readers of The Eagle in a paper· entitled" Our 

.. Vol. I, page 241. 

VOL. Ill. B 



\. 

CONTENTS. 

Frontispiece-Purtrait of Lady JJlm·.IJ!!/'et. 

rAOil: 

A Ghost Story (concluded FOIn page 345, Vol. Ill.) 1 

Mathematics-A Satire 7 

JltErA ElBA-ION, MErA KAKON 10 

The DOll 15 

The Queen's English 17 

Meditations of a Classical Man on a Mathematical Paper 

during a late �ellowship Examination 37 

Our Library Staircase 39 

The Lady Margaret Foul', Nov. 1863 51 

A LeUff 55 

"On the Well of a Jaunting Car" 56 

Our Chronicle 58 

An Ascent of the Grivola 65 

A Legend of Bal'l1well Abbey 72 

The Principles of Psalmsinging (with illustl'ation) 'i8 

Letters from the East. IlL-From Monghyr to Darjeeling 83 

The Lady Margaret Sixth Boat. Lent, 1864 D9 

Lady Mal'garet 102 

,. 



VI 

A Valentine 

Our Chronicle 

CONTENTS. 

Lady Margaret (continued f?'om page 115) 

A Lesson of Life 

Liberty, A Dialogue 

Psyche 

Walking 

" Suave Mal"e Magnum" 

The Sixth of May, 1864 

NHNEMOl: AlA 

Our Chronicle (with ill�tst?'ation) 

A Voyage to the Australian Statioil 

On the Prospect of Admitting Women to the University. 

Italy 

Psyche (continued from page 163) 

"Quid Femina Possit" 

Bella, Horrida Bella 

Of Puns 

"Up" in the "Long;" or, a Soliloquy by a Senior Soph 
Quis Desiderio 

Our Chronicle 

On some Remains of the Hospital of St. John the Evangelist 

PAGF. 

116 

117 

125 

137 

139 

159 

164 

172 

174 

175 

177 

189 

200 

202,. 

208 

214 

219 

221 

230 

244 

246 

at Cambridge (with engraving) 253 
Glass Painting 265 
The Fairy Dance 

Rome 

A Few words about Church Psalmody (with ilhtst?'ation) 
A Valentine 
Lady Margaret (continuedfrom page 136) 
Charnde 

Meminissc Juvabat 
Our Chronicle 

275 

276 

283 

292 

294 

305 

306 

307 

Richard Cob den 

"Nunc te Bacche Canam " 

The Nineteenth Century 

AMOIBAIA 

CON'l'E1<TS. 

Euripides. Hippolytus 732-775 

Lady Margaret (concluded from page 304) 

Mutat Terra Vices 

Con�erning Mesmerism 

The Doom of Diaz 

Of Alliteration 

OU1' Chronicle 

vu 

rAGL: 

317 

325 

327 

331 

332 

333 

344 

345 

350 

352 

365 



• 

Paul Louis Courier 

Ion's Morning Hymn 

Hobert Browning 

The Devil to Pay 

CON TEN '1' S. 

Alpine Travel and Alpine Accidents 

An Italian Picture 

Scratchings from Australia 

In Camum 

Father Camus 

The Senior Fellow 

Our Clll'onicle 

Paul Louis Courier (continued from p. 14) 

Gul u Bulbulj or, the Nightingale and the Rose 

Robel't Browning (continued from p. 28) 

HYlas. Theocr. Id. XIII. 

The Confessions of an Old Don 

PAOK 

1 

15 

16 

29 

35 

46 

48 

64 

56 

68 

60 

66 

85 

88 

103 

106 

The Worm i' the Bud • 
112 

A Voyage to the Australian Station (continuedft·omp. 199, vol. IV.) 113 



VI 

In Memoriam 

Our Chronicle 

COl'iTENTS. 

Professor Adams' Rccent Discoyeries in Astronomy 

Joy and Sorrow 

The Man in Gray 

Adonidis Epitaphium. From Bion Id. I. 

RelJollections of a Christmas at Rome 

A Romaunt of Normandy 

Tennyson's Enoch Arden 

A May Term Memory 

Our Chronicle 

The Character of Henry VIII. 

A Ballad· 

The Picture Gallery: 

I. The Bore 

n. The Absent Man 

Sorrow and Joy 

Reminiscences of our Town 

Diyan I Hflfiz 

Our Chronicle 

Casimir Delavigne 

Translations from the Sabrinm Corolla 

The Education of Women 

The Fishermen 

The Land of the Famous 

Unequal Friendship 

Murder! 

The Gift 

Relen of Argos 

Congratulatory Lines to M. F. T. on the 
·
Publication of his 

New Volu.me of Poems 

Our Chronicle 

PAOE 

121 

122 

129 

140 

141 

143 

148 

169 

176 

183 

185 

193 

216 

217 

222 

227 

228 

245 

261 

257 

278 

280 

287 

289 

298 

300 

306 

307 

312 

314 

/ 

Freedom of Worship 

Tria Tempora 

CONTENTS. 

Education of the Lower Classcs 

The Wave 

'1'ennyson's Aylmer's Field, and othcr poems 

Charade 

Our Picture Gallery: 

Ill. The Enterprising Man 

Our Chronicle 

Vll 

rAOIo: 

321 

341 

342 

350 

351 

361 

363 

3GB 



CONTENTS. 

English Character and the Sea 

The Bandit of Bohemia; or tlle KnilYe of Hart7-

Too Late 

Charlemagne and Napoleon 

Don Fel1lando Gomersalez (Grrecc redditum) 

Our Chronicle 

HelUY Fielding 

Italia Libcrata 

A Virginian R:\lnble 

C�ssandra 

Slrafrord in Ireland 

PAGE 

Jl 

46 

48 

56 

72 

81 

94 

95 

106 

J08 



vi CONTENTS. 

A Tour Dehra Doon 

Our Chronicle 

Hamlet. An Analysis 

The Lesson of the Flowers 

A Wandering Eaglet. Flight the First.-Nuremberg 

A Hundred Miles in a Leaky Canoe . 

Our Chronicle 

Hamlet. An Analysis (contil1lled fro171 p. J64) . 

The Song of the Pipe 

PAGE 

124 

134 

137 

165 

167 

179 

188 

193 

208 

A Wandering Eaglet. l:light tlle Second.-Across Belgium (con-

til'/Ued from p. 1 78) 209 

221 Turgidus AJpinus 

A Study from Morte D'Arthnr 225 

Idle Words 243 

New Poems by Matthew Arnolcl 244 

Our Chronicle 250 

The Ghosts we Raised.-A Reminiscence 2Si 

Despair 285 

New Poems by Matthew Al11old.-Part H. 286 

SU' Gareth 2')2 

From London to Sadowa.-Letter 1. 30L 

A Poem 307 

Our Chronicle 308 

The Ghosts ,ye Raif,c(l.-A Reminisccnce (contillued fr01ll p. 284) 313 

CONTENTS. 

A Dead Hero 

A Visit to the Grande Chartrcuse 

I 

The Prophet of Love 

The New Chapel and the Consecration of it 

The Stream of Tears 

Our Clu-onicle 

, 

vii 

FAG!!: 

321 

323 

330 

333 

365 

366 


	Contents_1861
	Contents_1863
	Contents_1865
	Contents_1867
	Contents_1869

